e

widnia

June 8, 2020

MEMORANDUM

FOR : MARK A. VILLAR
Secretary
This Department

This refers to the memorandum dated 18 March 2020 of DPWH Region IX Director
CAYAMOMBAO D. DIA, endorsing the request of District Engineer VERONICO 0.
MICARANDAYO, Zamboanga del Norte 3" District Engineering Office, for the
modification of the project under FY 2020 GAA, to wit;

|

As per GAA]Original

As Modified

il

Project Description

UACS No. 310106100524000
Project ID: POD400624MN

4

Assel Preservation - Rehabiltation/

QO01: Ensurc Safe and Rellable Nationa! Road System -

Reconstruction/

Upgrading of Damaged Paved Roads - Tertlary Roads”™
Pifian-Mutla Rd - K18174916 - K1818+000,

0O01: Ensure Safe and Reliahle Natlonal Road System -
Rehabilitation/  Reconstruction/
Upprading of Damaged Paved Roads - Tertlary Roads

Assat

Pifian-Mutia Rd - K1817+916 - K1818+0C0,

Preservation -

|

K1818+928 - K1819+178, K1822+572 - K18234000, / | K1818+928 - K1819+178, K1822+572 - K1823+194.60,
K1826+807 - K18264+01 K1826+807 - K1826+901
:g”'] o ;'.?r":"‘:tm UnitCost | Allocation :m&m UnitCost | Estimated Cost
CW1 - Reconstnaction COW1 - Rexonstroction ) /
—— 13.92288% |, ®23.80812 foppovec® VP 11.34152M/ 1P 23.60812M
MM‘/’ - 2.09932 lanc-km lanekm ~{° ’d
“°:g‘;“'s:."r':’" ! poa/sam | Pageor “mzs’;g‘_’,';‘f’” P 0.1T/ sq.m. P4GEOT
EAD - P 485,887 EAO - P 485.987
- Total: |, ¥ 24,760~ Total: | #24.760M
Justification:

. lmﬂm%ga
« The unit cost decreas

due to the decrease In unit cost. !
due 10 the adjustment In Part A (Facilities for the Englneer), and Part B (Other”|

General Requirements) in the POV,
Change In stationing due 10 increase In the physical target.

/

Based on our evaluation, the submitted request for modification of the said project Is in order;
hence, approval hereof Is recommended.

DIMAS S.
Undersecreta

CAPPROVED/DISAPPROVED:

AON, CESO I
Reglonal Operations in Mindanao

o

MARK A, VILLAR
Secretary

2.3 mksa/ UCAYAVS/ XS5

Departmen of Pare fiuwbts ol ligfhanre
e Pelacivay

v
B AR tX
‘l!.flvmoeozaag



